Bus

High Speed Rail Service 49 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof K&ln Messe/Deutz Bf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
K&ln Messe/Deutz Bf

Wednesday 16:00
Siegburg Bf

Thursday 16:00
Montabaur Bf

Friday 16:00
Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Saturday 16:00
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof Sunday 16:00

Route info
Direction: Koéln Messe/Deutz Bf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

) e Hagen=ry e T P
Krefeld TV ___f,r‘ e ling _- = f
L J 4
ll\"l . Muppertal L \
K Dusseldorfrm " & (5
{ D ‘QQ\._L;.;__Hergsc_neuc
S o
W 41T
W 4 ot |
Y| FA. T Leverkusen
i % g T
et
| y
Ir
i Regl
A 74
e el ey ;
Noturpars i fess
Hohes |
venn-Eifel & i
sy -.E‘-. ;
ORI assay X
N P
— 1 I3 f )
/ ‘Q\ =, X rt-am,\
{ A % 4 = i ot
A N "ain = S
I % -F:‘)\';_}“‘-w | ] \. A
0 . L e 2 2 S
Rheintand S Nz A £ o
ford, = % g |! LA, e = I
Wit ,uor:- oy | . S 'w_— v \
/ "‘,'I_“,__ i ,//'/' ‘] | Darmatadt
P g ., ©OpanstreefMap contributors, .

B 4 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:27
Koéln Hbf
Wednesday -
Flughafen KéIn/Bonn Bf
Thursday -
Mainz, Hauptbahnhof
Friday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Regionalbahnhof
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptoahnhof Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
7 StOpS Monday 22:27
Open route schedule

Tuesday 22:27
Koéln Hbf

Wednesday 22:27
Flughafen KéIn/Bonn Bf

Thursday 22:27
Siegburg Bf

Friday 22:27
Montabaur Bf
Limburg (Lahn) Siid (Ice) Saturday 22:23-22:27
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Sunday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31

10:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Dortmund Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Dortmund Hbf

Hagen Hbf

Wuppertal Hbf

Solingen Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Montabaur Bf

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Dortmund Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Dortmund Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

07:18

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Montabaur Bf

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59

09:59-11:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Siegburg Bf

Montabaur Bf

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00

13:59-18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

Flughafen KéIn/Bonn Bf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15

16:15-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — KéIn Messe/Deutz Bf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — KéIn Messe/Deutz Bf

Monday 12:31
Tuesday 12:31
Wednesday 12:31
Thursday 12:31
Friday 12:31
Saturday 12:31
Sunday 12:31
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

14:31

14:31

14:31

14:31

14:31

14:31

14:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

KoéIn Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof K&ln Hbf — Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday 06:00-07:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00-07:58
Koéln Hbf

Wednesday 06:00-07:58
Flughafen KéIn/Bonn Bf

Thursday 06:00-07:58
Siegburg Bf

Friday 06:00-07:58
Montabaur Bf
Limburg (Lahn) Siid (Ice) Saturday -
Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof Sunday -
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Fernbahnhof

Limburg (Lahn) Sid (Ice)

Montabaur Bf

Siegburg Bf

Koln Messe/Deutz Bf

Koéln Hbf

49 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof — K&In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

20:31

20:31

20:31

20:31

20:31

20:31

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-49-2655712037-3906491506

